Results for 2014 Pro-Am Benefit Classic Horse Show

Gravel Hill Farms – Trainer: Charles Durrence
	class Results:
	Entry
	Class No
	Class Name
	Place
	Score
	Percent
	Prize
	Horse
	Owner
	Rider

	238
	4
	Three Gaited Country Pleasure Georgia Owned
	4
	0.00
	0.00
	$0.00
	Hammertime's Happy Hour
	GRAVEL HILL FARMS,
	MCDONALD, BOBBIE

	238
	42
	Three Gaited Country Pleasure Junior Exhibitor
	4
	0.00
	0.00
	$0.00
	Hammertime's Happy Hour
	GRAVEL HILL FARMS,
	MCDONALD, BOBBIE

	241
	54
	Friesian Saddle Seat Pleasure Open
	1
	0.00
	0.00
	$0.00
	Syb van de Laokshamhoeve
	HOCKING, SAMANTHA
	HOCKING, SAMANTHA

	239
	65
	Saddle & Bridle's Hunter Classic
	5
	0.00
	0.00
	$0.00
	Mountainview's Manhattan Beach
	GRAVEL HILL FARMS,
	FLOYD, EVANNE LEIGH

	237
	77
	Five Gaited Georgia Owned
	8
	0.00
	0.00
	$0.00
	Music & Lyrics
	GRAVEL HILL FARMS,
	FLOYD, EVANNE LEIGH

	238
	89
	Three Gaited Country Pleasure Jr. Exhibitor Stake
	5
	0.00
	0.00
	$15.00
	Hammertime's Happy Hour
	GRAVEL HILL FARMS,
	MCDONALD, BOBBIE

	239
	112
	Hunter Pleasure Stake
	5
	0.00
	0.00
	$15.00
	Mountainview's Manhattan Beach
	GRAVEL HILL FARMS,
	FLOYD, EVANNE LEIGH

	241
	139
	Friesian Saddle Seat Pleasure Stake
	1
	0.00
	0.00
	$75.00
	Syb van de Laokshamhoeve
	HOCKING, SAMANTHA
	HOCKING, SAMANTHA




	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Dixie Stables: Trainer – Lynn Pace & Caitlin Jarriel

Class Results:
	Entry
	Class No
	Class Name
	Place
	Score
	Percent
	Prize
	Horse
	Owner
	Rider

	194
	4
	Three Gaited Country Pleasure Georgia Owned
	2
	0.00
	0.00
	$0.00
	Santa Cruz
	TIRPAK, SARAH
	TIRPAK, SARAH

	192
	15
	Three Gaited Show Pleasure Georgia Owned
	4
	0.00
	0.00
	$0.00
	SBR Jumbotron
	PACE, LYNN
	JARRIEL, CHRIS

	192
	26
	Three Gaited Show Pleasure Novice Rider
	8
	0.00
	0.00
	$0.00
	SBR Jumbotron
	PACE, LYNN
	JARRIEL, CHRIS

	194
	29
	Three Gaited Country Pleasure Novice Rider
	4
	0.00
	0.00
	$0.00
	Santa Cruz
	TIRPAK, SARAH
	TIRPAK, SARAH

	195
	33
	English Pleasure Open
	6
	0.00
	0.00
	$0.00
	Reason for NV
	HENDERSON, KAY
	HENDERSON, KAY

	193
	46
	Three Gaited Country Pleasure Adult
	8
	0.00
	0.00
	$0.00
	York's Wild Angel
	WATTS, GLENDA
	MOBLEY, TIFFANY

	194
	71
	Saddleseat Equitation Adult
	4
	0.00
	0.00
	$0.00
	Santa Cruz
	TIRPAK, SARAH
	TIRPAK, SARAH

	195
	71
	Saddleseat Equitation Adult
	5
	0.00
	0.00
	$0.00
	Reason for NV
	HENDERSON, KAY
	HENDERSON, KAY

	193
	71
	Saddleseat Equitation Adult
	6
	0.00
	0.00
	$0.00
	York's Wild Angel
	WATTS, GLENDA
	MOBLEY, TIFFANY

	192
	71
	Saddleseat Equitation Adult
	7
	0.00
	0.00
	$0.00
	SBR Jumbotron
	PACE, LYNN
	JARRIEL, CHRIS

	195
	90
	English Pleasure Stake
	6
	0.00
	0.00
	$15.00
	Reason for NV
	HENDERSON, KAY
	HENDERSON, KAY

	194
	100
	Saddle Seat Equitation Adult Championship
	4
	0.00
	0.00
	$0.00
	Santa Cruz
	TIRPAK, SARAH
	TIRPAK, SARAH

	192
	100
	Saddle Seat Equitation Adult Championship
	5
	0.00
	0.00
	$0.00
	SBR Jumbotron
	PACE, LYNN
	HENDERSON, KAY

	194
	109
	Three Gaited Country Pleasure Novice Rider Stake
	5
	0.00
	0.00
	$0.00
	Santa Cruz
	TIRPAK, SARAH
	TIRPAK, SARAH

	193
	133
	Three Gaited Country Pleasure Amateur Stake
	8
	0.00
	0.00
	$0.00
	York's Wild Angel
	WATTS, GLENDA
	MOBLEY, TIFFANY




